
City Hall and Court House
15 West Kellogg Boulevard

Phone: 651-266-8560
City of Saint Paul

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES 20-657

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

In control: City Council

Final action: 4/22/2020

Title: Approving an amendment to Lease Agreement PR/10 for land abutting and incorporated into the
Cayuga Playground to extend the term through April 30, 2022.

Sponsors: Amy Brendmoen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Commercial Lease, 2. Map of Lease Area, 3. Exhibit A_Amendment to Commercial Lease #10

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SignedMayor's Office4/24/2020 1

AdoptedCity Council4/22/2020 1 Pass

City of Saint Paul Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

